
B F Trial

  January 15 th 2017            SWINDON AND DISTRICT MCC                    Permit No ACU 49237

Brian Freegard Trial Hannington

Results by Class

NO NAME CLASS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT

29 Bradley Cox A 0000 0000 0001 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 2

28 Carl Shirley A 1000 1015 2333 0110 5501 3335 0001 3000 0010 2101 55

22 Luke Hora A 1215 1105 5120 2031 0000 5353 5555 0300 0010 1510 78

7 Rob Scott A/B 0000 0000 0000 0000 1100 0151 0511 1010 0000 0011 20

25 Keith Wooster A/B 2001 0110 0120 0110 2200 0352 0000 0000 0000 0100 25

9 Alex Taylor A/B 0111 1010 1000 0000 1500 0300 5555 0100 1000 1001 39

30 Adrian Erskine A/B 1101 5021 1120 0001 0511 0335 3555 0000 0000 0050 57

5 Adrian Steele B 0000 1000 0000 0000 0110 0023 0001 0000 0000 0000 9

15 Mark Clements B 0100 0000 0000 0000 3011 0502 0011 1000 0000 0000 16

2 Adam Colburn B 0100 0000 0000 0100 1235 3135 0005 0000 0000 1000 31

27 Michael Ell B 2012 1000 1100 0020 2521 1552 1110 0000 0025 2002 47

26 Paul Hearn B 2150 2113 2112 1020 3333 3355 1133 1010 5333 3333 88

14 Thomas Maslin C 0000 1000 0000 1200 1002 0030 0000 0000 0010 0002 13

3 Liam Wooster C 0000 0000 0000 1000 3322 1120 0000 0010 0000 0000 16

6 Tom Harris C 0000 0000 0000 2311 1121 0001 1000 0000 0100 0001 16

17 Gary Wooster C 0000 0000 0000 1123 1112 1000 0000 1101 0000 1200 19

1 Steve Winstanley C 0000 0000 0000 1215 3320 0200 0001 1100 0001 0001 24

23 Mark Janes C 0100 0000 0000 2103 2011 0010 0001 1130 0001 0005 24

13 Geoff Maslin C 0000 1020 0000 5221 2032 3203 0011 1000 0030 0000 34

21 Ruan Van Zyl C 0000 0000 3000 3351 0023 3020 0000 1110 5302 0200 40

4 John Sommerville C 1000 0500 3020 5215 3233 1312 1000 0101 5351 3111 65

10 Jon Evans C 0005 3555 0105 5555 5555 2051 0555 1035 3355 3355 133

18 Michael Maslin O/50 0000 0000 0000 0000 1001 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 2

12 Graham Harris O/50 0000 0000 0000 0000 3000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 3

11 Terry Cole O/50 0000 0001 0000 0111 5000 0000 0010 1100 2011 2005 23

24 Gary Scrivens O/50 0000 0100 0000 3051 2100 1010 0110 1010 1005 0000 25

20 David Maslin Yth B 0000 0000 0010 1000 0010 0110 0000 0000 0000 0000 5

8 Finley Belcher Yth B 0000 0000 1000 0000 0110 0530 1000 0000 0000 3000 15

16 Ollie Clements Yth B 0000 0000 0000 0000 0211 1515 0000 1000 1010 0021 22

19 Edwin Maslin Yth B 0100 3133 1120 5555 1533 0000 1100 0110 5235 3110 71

Protests, if any, in accordance with the NSC of the ACU.  Thanks to all the observer for braving the

weather.  Special thanks to those people who came to observer and found themselves not needed on

this occasion.

Sec – Lyndon Jack, 43 Whittingham Road, Swindon, Wilts.SN5 7DF

Next Trial is the Klindt Trial again at Old Station Yard Hannington. 19
th

 February 2017 10.30.
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B F Trial

Results by Rider Number

NO NAME CLASS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT

1 Steve Winstanley C 0000 0000 0000 1215 3320 0200 0001 1100 0001 0001 24

2 Adam Colburn B 0100 0000 0000 0100 1235 3135 0005 0000 0000 1000 31

3 Liam Wooster C 0000 0000 0000 1000 3322 1120 0000 0010 0000 0000 16

4 John Sommerville C 1000 0500 3020 5215 3233 1312 1000 0101 5351 3111 65

5 Adrian Steele B 0000 1000 0000 0000 0110 0023 0001 0000 0000 0000 9

6 Tom Harris C 0000 0000 0000 2311 1121 0001 1000 0000 0100 0001 16

7 Rob Scott A/B 0000 0000 0000 0000 1100 0151 0511 1010 0000 0011 20

8 Finley Belcher Yth B 0000 0000 1000 0000 0110 0530 1000 0000 0000 3000 15

9 Alex Taylor A/B 0111 1010 1000 0000 1500 0300 5555 0100 1000 1001 39

10 Jon Evans C 0005 3555 0105 5555 5555 2051 0555 1035 3355 3355 133

11 Terry Cole O/50 0000 0001 0000 0111 5000 0000 0010 1100 2011 2005 23

12 Graham Harris O/50 0000 0000 0000 0000 3000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 3

13 Geoff Maslin C 0000 1020 0000 5221 2032 3203 0011 1000 0030 0000 34

14 Thomas Maslin C 0000 1000 0000 1200 1002 0030 0000 0000 0010 0002 13

15 Mark Clements B 0100 0000 0000 0000 3011 0502 0011 1000 0000 0000 16

16 Ollie Clements Yth B 0000 0000 0000 0000 0211 1515 0000 1000 1010 0021 22

17 Gary Wooster C 0000 0000 0000 1123 1112 1000 0000 1101 0000 1200 19

18 Michael Maslin O/50 0000 0000 0000 0000 1001 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 2

19 Edwin Maslin Yth B 0100 3133 1120 5555 1533 0000 1100 0110 5235 3110 71

20 David Maslin Yth B 0000 0000 0010 1000 0010 0110 0000 0000 0000 0000 5

21 Ruan Van Zyl C 0000 0000 3000 3351 0023 3020 0000 1110 5302 0200 40

22 Luke Hora A 1215 1105 5120 2031 0000 5353 5555 0300 0010 1510 78

23 Mark Janes C 0100 0000 0000 2103 2011 0010 0001 1130 0001 0005 24

24 Gary Scrivens O/50 0000 0100 0000 3051 2100 1010 0110 1010 1005 0000 25

25 Keith Wooster A/B 2001 0110 0120 0110 2200 0352 0000 0000 0000 0100 25

26 Paul Hearn B 2150 2113 2112 1020 3333 3355 1133 1010 5333 3333 88

27 Michael Ell B 2012 1000 1100 0020 2521 1552 1110 0000 0025 2002 47

28 Carl Shirley A 1000 1015 2333 0110 5501 3335 0001 3000 0010 2101 55

29 Bradley Cox A 0000 0000 0001 0000 0000 1000 0000 0000 0000 0000 2

30 Adrian Erskine A/B 1101 5021 1120 0001 0511 0335 3555 0000 0000 0050 57
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